2058
1486
1446
1493
1492
2063
2059
1410
1471
1604
1602
1488
1491
2064
1437
1445
1425
1601
2071
2069
1436
1434
1449
2067
2065
1490
2001
1600

Name, Vorname

Magin, Nicolas

Pfeiffer, Jonas

Bantz, Benjamin

Emrich, Maximilian
Steinmann, Alessandro
Simon, Lukas

Simon, Pascal

Eckerle, Thomas

Schiff, Carsten

Utzinger, Kai Thorsten
Utzinger, Kirsten Nadine
Sprengard, Franziska
Sprengard, Martina
Benker, Pia
Miiller-Kreitmann, Heike
Moos, Alexander
Schreieck, Marco
Machauer, Bernd
Kuckert, Michael

Weihl, Peter

Dobler, Frank

Miiller, Ingolf
Pierdiluca, Frank
Anspach, Thomas
Simon, Christoph

Klose, Maik

Hofmeister, Guido Dieter
Utzinger, Thomas

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

Vereinsname

SGes Neustadt

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SV Herxheim

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SGes Neustadt

SGes Neustadt

SV Edesheim

Rietburgschitzen 1960 Rhodt u. Rietburg

SAbt d. TG Limburgerhof

SAbt d. TG Limburgerhof

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SGes Neustadt

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SAbt d. TG Limburgerhof

SGes Neustadt

SGes Neustadt

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SGes Neustadt

SGes Neustadt

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SGes Bad Dirkheim

SAbt d. TG Limburgerhof

Kennzahl

5.10.40
5.10.40
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.10
5.10.11
5.10.11
5.10.11
5.10.11
5.10.12
5.10.12
5.10.12
5.10.16
5.10.16
5.10.16
5.10.14
5.10.14
5.10.14
5.10.14
5.10.14
5.10.14
5.10.14
5.10.14

Anderungen vorbehalten

Wettkampf

Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m

Junioren | m.
Junioren | m.
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren llI
Herren IlI
Herren IlI
Herren IlI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren IlI
Herren IlI

Start Datum

01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023

Startzeit Standnr.
09:30:00 2
09:30:00 3
09:30:00 4
09:30:00 5
09:30:00 6

7

8

9

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00 10
09:30:00 11
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
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